18
FLUID BED
EQUIPMENT
Tapasya’s Fluid Bed Equipment (FBE) is
specially designed unit for agglomeration and
simultaneous drying for top spray granulation
conforming to the international quality norms
and with all latest features incorporated. Built

	Cosmetics
Technical Specifications:
MODEL
GROSS
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
WORKING
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(in mm) MOTOR
HP
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(in kg)L B H
TAP-FBE-25 25 20 1000 1000 2200 10 400
TAP-FBE-75 75 60 1200 650 2800 15 600
TAP-FBE-150 150 120 1300 850 3000 15 800
TAP-FBE-250 250 200 1400 900 3400 20 1000
TAP-FBE-500 500 400 1500 1650 4000 30 1200
TAP-FBE-750 750 600 1700 1500 4300 50 1500
TAP-FBE-1000 1000 800 1800 1600 4500 70 1600
TAP-FBE-1250 1250 1000 1900 1700 4800 100 1800
TAP-FBE-1750 1750 1400 2100 1800 5000 120 2200
Customised sizes available on request
10 bar compliant equipment available
Laboratory model design available